Arets Aussie 2018

Rally Lydigehet

[y

. Tillyhills Ett Stra Vassare "Vassi"

N

. I’'m Daddys girl av Aussieboxy "Alva"

w

. Cresco Gold av Casa Lobato " Cera"

E=Y

. Annabelle av Dalsrud "Bella"

5.1’'m Kickass Georgeus av Aussieboxy "Kicki"

(o))

. Aysablues Dangerous Destiny "Destiny"

~

. Aysablues Blue Berry " Aysa"

8. Bowler av Dalsrud " Luke"

(o}

. Skogsjentas Ajax "Ajax"

10. Coworkers Kort Stubin "Zok

11. I'm Living in a Box av Aussieboxy "Kiwi"

12. Skogsjentas Sundance Kid "Zalo"

Australian Shepherd
Klubb Norge

Susanne Palm

Hilvi Johansen

Mette Annie Nilsen

Christine Rgkaas

Sidsel Feerden

Anette Weile Holm

Mette Annie Nilsen

Hilvi Johansen

Janne Martinsen

Oona M. Bruun

Marianne @sterbg

Janne Martinsen

200,93p

198,67p

197,36p

194,84p

194,52p

190,43p

186,33p

176,69p

130,29p

62,67p

59,53p

59,22p



Lydighet

1. Aysablues Blue Berry " Aysa" Mette Annie Nilsen 202,10p
2. Skogsjentas Auntie Brownie " brownie" Anne Cathrine Stange 177,30p
3. I'm Kickass Georgeus av Aussieboxy "Kicki"  Sidsel Faerden 175,33p
4. Aysablues Dangerous Destiny "Destiny" Anette Weile Holm 167,17p
5. Coworkers Kort Stubin "Zok Oona M. Bruun 154,50p
6. Skogsjentas Ajax "Ajax” Janne Martinsen 151,50p
7. Skogstrollets 11 Blue Extra Fresh " Extra" Anne Cathrine Stange 144,06p
8. Tillyhills Ett Stra Vassare "Vassi" Susanne Palm 141,83p
9. Cresco Gold av Casa Lobato "Cera" Mette Annie Nilsen 137,83p
10. Skogsjentas Sundance Kid "Zalo Janne Martinsen 120,00p
RIK
1. Annabelle av Dalsrud "Belle" Christine Rgkaas

Ferdselsprgve- bestatt 50,00p



Bruks

1. Coworkers Kort Stubin "Zok
2. Tillyhills Ett Stra Vassare "Vassi"
3. I'm Living in a Box av Aussieboxy "Kiwi"

4. Every Minute of Love Royal Rain "Kygo"
NKK Karingsprgve

Agility

1. Aussie Gardens Unfinished Tale "Messi"

2. Aysablue Blue Berry "Aysa"

Oona M. Bruun

Susanne Palm

Marianne @sterbg

Helene Nilsen

Hans- Kristian Halmrast

Mette Annie Nilsen

200,35p

165,25p

128,5p

50,00p

208p

140p



Utstilling
1. Every Minute of Love Royal Rain "Kygo"
2. Leadpoint Blood must have blood "Dexter"
3. Aysablues Dangerous Destiny "Destiny"
4. Red Angel Elvikam "Angel"
5. Leadpoint Identity Crisis "Louis"
6. Ostra Grada My Bluebell "Haerli"
7. Cresco Gold av Casa Lobato "Cera"
8. Leadpoint Remember Me "Indra"

9. Seventy Seven Belle Des Champs " Mocca"

10. Bastian av Dalsrud "Tito"

Utstilling Valp (u.off)

1. Cresco Gold av Casa Lobato "Cera"

2. Leadpoint Broke and Pantyless "Ayesa"
3. Leadpoint Beyond Therepy "Mille"

4. Leadpoint P is for Pancake "Alma"

5. Leadpoint i'm With Stupid "Avicii"

Helene Nilsen

Elisabeth B. Eknes

Camilla Sgvik

Anette Weile Holm

Simone Lunheim

Elisabeth B. Eknes

Karianne Langaas

Mette Annie Nilsen

Elisabeth B. Eknes
Georg Haukas

Elisabeth B. Eknes
Nina Eilertsen

Marianne Glomseth

Mette Annie Nilsen

Line Fuglstad

Lill Jacobsen

Elisabeth B. Eknes

Ulrikke Brudberg

Elisabeth B. Eknes

Silje Tomsdatter Haagensen

126p

76p

72p

63p

58p

51p

39p

21p

14p

3p

123p

83p

41p

21p

19p



Allround

1. Aysablue Blue Berry "Aysa"
(RLP  186,3p, LP 202,3p, AG 140p)

2. Tillyhills Ett Stra Vassare "Vassi"

(RLP  200,92p, Bruks 165,25p, LP 141,83p)

3. Aysablues Dangerous Destiny "Destiny"
(RLP  190,43p, LP 167,16p, UTS 72p)

4. Coworkers Kort Stubin "Zok
(RLP  67,66p, LP 154,5p, Bruks 200,35p)

5. Cresco Gold av Casa Lobato "Cera"
(UTS 39p, RLP 197,36p, LP 137,83p)

6. I’'m Kickass Georgeus av Aussieboxy "Kicki"

RLP  194,52p, LP 175,33p)

7. Skogsjentas Ajax "Ajax"
RLP  130,29p, LP 151,33p)

8. Annabelle av Dalsrud "Bella"
RLP  194,84p, RIK 50p)

9. I’'m Living in a Box av Aussieboxy "Kiwi"
RLP  64,5p, Bruks 128,5p)

10. Skogsjentas Sundance Kid "Zalo"
RLP  64,22p, LP 120p)

Every Minute of Love Royal Rain "Kygo"
UTS  126p, Bruks 50p)

Mette Annie Nilsen

Susanne Palm

Anette Weile Holm

Oona M. Bruun

Mette Annie Nilsen

Sidsel Feerden

Janne Martinsen

Christine Rgkaas

Marianne @sterbg

Janne Martinsen

Helene Nilsen

528,6p

508p

429,59p

422,51p

374,19p

369,85p

281,62p

244,84p

193p

184,22p

176p



